
100 VIII OLYMPIC WINTER GAMES

FEBRUARY 21, 1960

MEN'S GIAN T SLALOM
FEBRUARY 22 , 1960

MEN'S DOWNHIL L

Place Name
1. Staub, Roger
2. Stiegler, Josef
3. Hinterseer, Ernst
4. Corcoran, Thomas A.
5. Alberti, Bruno
6. Perillat, Guy
7. Schranz, Karl
8. Milianti, Paride
9. Bozon, Charles

10. Duvillard, Adrien
11. Bonlieu, Francois
12. Molterer, Andreas
13. Lanig, Hanspeter
14. Gorsuch, Scott D.
15. Wagnerberger, Fritz
16. Barrier, James M.
17. Senoner, Carlo
18. Leitner, Ludwig
19. Pedroncelli, I.
20. Forrer, Willi
21. Marolt, Max S.
22. Brupbacher, Fredy
23. Igaya, Chiharu
24. Anderson, Verne R.
25. Pajarola, Nando
26. Brunet, Jean-Guy
27. Thordarson, E.
28. Tommy, Frederick
29. Waroschkine, G.
30. Dimitrov, Georgi K.
31. Lessard, Jean
32. Ancinas, Osvaldo A.
33. Mitani, Masayoshi
34. Benediktsson, K.
35. Tada, Osamu
36. Vera, Mario
37. Schalamanov, A.
38. Vera, Vicente
39. Kindle, Silvan
40. Kindle, Hermann
41. Day, William
42. Arias, Luis
43. Fehr, Adolf
44. Takeda, Takashi
45. Sanchez, Luis
46. Cortes, Francisco
47. Garcia-Moran, M.
48. Oakes, John
49. Geagea, Nazih
50. Pitchford, Geoffrey
51. Ronestad, Oddvar
51. Hunt, William F. I.
53. Skepper, Robert
54. Samiloglu, Zeki
55. Schweizer, Diego
56. Boher, Hernan
57. Geagea, Ibrahim
58. Chaffey, Robin S.

Bogner, Willy
Brokhoff, Peter
Demirhan, Muzaffer
Vilbergsson, J.
Mackintosh, C.
Yim, Kyung Soon
Tellechea, Clemente

DISQUALIFIED

Country
Switz.
Austria
Austria
U.S.A.
Italy
France
Austria
Italy
France
France
France
Austria
Germany
U.S.A.
Germany
U.S.A.
Italy
Germany
Italy
Switz.
U.S.A.
Switz.
Japan
Canada
Switz.
Canada
Iceland
Canada
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Canada
Arg.
Japan
Iceland
Japan
Chile
Bulgaria
Chile
Liech.
Liech.
Austl.
Spain
Liech.
Japan
Spain
Chile
Spain
G.B.
Lebanon
G.B.
Norway
N.Z.
G.B.
Turkey
Arg.
Chile
Lebanon
N.Z.

Germany
Austl.
Turkey
Iceland
G.B.
Korea
Arg.

Total
Time Place Name

1. Vuarnet, Jean
2. Lanig, Hanspeter
3. Perillat, Guy
4. Forrer, Willi
5. Staub, Roger
6. Alberti, Bruno
7. Schranz, Karl
8. Bozon, Charles
9. Bogner, Willy

10. Zimmermann, Egon
11. Leitner, Ludwig
12. Milianti, Paride
13. Arduser, Jakob
14. Gorsuch, Scott D.
15. Stiegler, Josef
16. Riedel, Eberhard
17. Eaton, Gordon L.
18. Marolt, Max S.
19. Molterer, Andreas
20. Pajarola, Nando
20. Ronnestad, Oddvar
22. Melville, Marvin A.
22. Anderson, Verne R.
24. Pedroncelli, J.
25. DeNicolo, Felice
26. Brunet, Jean-Guy
27. Tommy, Frederick
28. Bruneski, Donald W.
29. Waroschkine, G.
30. Dimitrov, Georgi K.
31. Cortes, Francisco
32. Vera, Vicente
33. Vilbergsson, J.
34. Igaya, Chiharu
35. Mackintosh, C.
36. Benediktsson, K.
37. Thordarson, E.
38. Boher, Hernan
39. Tagle, Victor
40. Pitchford, Geoffrey
41. Fehr, Adolf
42. Garcia-Moran, M.
43. Skepper, Robert
44. Sanchez, Luis
45. Ancinas, Osvaldo A.
46. Tada, Osamu
47. Schalamanov, A.
48. Chaffey, Robin S.
49. Kindle, Silvan
49. Kindle, Hermann
51. Arias, Luis
52. Day, William
53. Mitani, Masayoshi
54. Hunt, William F. I.
55. Oakes, John
56. Geagea, Ibrahim
57. Brockhoff, Peter
58. Samiloglu, Zeki
59. Geagea, Nazih
60. Tellechea, Clemente
61. Yim, Kyung Soon

Duvillard, Adrien
Demirhan, Muzaffer

DISQUALIFIED

Country
France
Germany
France
Switz.
Switz.
Italy
Austria
France
Germany
Austria
Germany
Italy
Switz.
U.S.A.
Austria
Germany
U.S.A.
U.S.A.
Austria
Switz.
Norway
U.S.A.
Canada
Italy
Italy
Canada
Canada
Canada
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Chile
Chile
Iceland
Japan
G.B.
Iceland
Iceland
Chile
Chile
G.B.
Liech.
Spain
G.B.
Spain
Arg.
Japan
Bulgaria
N.Z.
Liech.
Liech.
Spain
Austl.
Japan
N.Z.
G.B.
Lebanon
Austl.
Turkey
Lebanon
Arg.
Korea

France
Turkey

Total
Time


